Appendix 1.0

Payments for approval 20th December 2021
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Payments for approval 13th January 2022
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Cornwall Pest Management

RG Julian
Cornwall ALC Ltd

Allstar
Helen Dowdall (Biffa)

CEF

Cornwall Council
Cornwall Council
Cornwall Council
DRAX electricity
DRAX electricity
DRAX electricity
DRAX electricity
DRAX electricity
Google

GB Tool Hire

GB Tool Hire

GB Tool Hire

HR Support
ICCM

Daniel Pollard (zoom)
Rising Sun Nurseries
Sage

Three (3)

Travis Perkins
Webmate

Corona Energy
Evan Hatch

ICO

John Smith Tyres
Natwest

Trewartha, Gregory & Doidge

Carpet Fayre

Complete Bus. Sol. Group Ltd

WF Coombe & Son

Fenland Leisure Products

Full Stop
Lanes Group PLC

SeaDog IT

Phil Searle

Sparling Recycling Ltd
Worldpay

AMS

Routine Visit

Skip Hire

Training for Minutes, Agenda and
Planning

Unleaded Fuel

Waste Collection - Recycling &
General

Two Electric Radiators

PM Parking Enforcement December
Supply of Seagull Proof Sacks

May 2021 Elections

Staff Room

Rest Room

Museum

Hall

Workshop & Toilets

Google

Staff Clothing

Safety Boots

Roll Dispenser & Hand Towel Disp.
Consultancy Services

Memorial Management Workshop
Monthly Standard Pro 28Dec-27Jan
Christmas Tree

Payroll Software

Monthly - Mobile Phones
Automatic Air Vent

SIP Trunk (VOIP)

Electricity in Town Hall

Piano Tuner

Annual Data Protection Fee

5 Year Battery on Berlingo Van
Autopay Fees

May 2021 Elections

Heavy Tread Mat to 2 Doorways
Pens & Labelling

Delivery, collection & disposal of
trees

Climbing rocks and caps for play
equipment

Labour Charge

Unit 20 - attend site 04/01 to carry
out blockage and clearance works
Annual Licence (£95) and monthly
hosting

Flail Hedges (September)

Mixed Waste

Bank Charges

Vehicle Tracking for Jan & Feb

Net
40.00
215.00

160.00
160.00

Net
6.68

157.12

599.90
310.80
96.00
255.00
116.56
130.74
141.29
120.31
61.96
276.00
256.75
35.00
67.73
30.00
800.00
11.99
100.00
54.00
42.50
20.75
30.47
3557.75

Net
276.18
45.00
40.00
115.00
18.85
255.00
260.00
36.12

360.00

42.00
308.72

95.00

120.00
455.00
62.70
13.59
55.90

2237.88

VAT
0.00
0.00

32.00
32.00

VAT
1.33

31.42

119.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.82
6.54
7.60
6.02
3.10
0.00

51.35
7.00
13.55
6.00

160.00
2.40
0.00

10.80
8.50
4.15
6.09

418.90

VAT
55.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.22

72.00

8.40
0.00

19.00

0.00
0.00
12.54
2.02
11.18

132.36

Gross
40.00
215.00

192.00
192.00

Gross
8.01

188.54

719.88
310.80
96.00
255.00
122.38
137.28
148.89
126.33
65.06
276.00
308.10
42.00
81.28
36.00
960.00
14.39
100.00
64.80
51.00
24.90
36.56
3915.19

Gross
331.42
45.00
40.00
115.00
18.85
255.00
260.00
43.34

432.00

50.40
308.72

114.00

120.00
455.00
75.24
15.61
67.08

2370.24



